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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $969.00 $805.60 $163.40  0.57 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.57
20 SPOT Totals: $805.60 $969.00 $163.40 

3 $219.93 $150.96 $68.97  0.13  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.13
3FOR$1 Totals: $150.96 $219.93 $68.97 

5 $11,556.23 $10,930.89 $625.34  6.82  0.80  0.055 SPOT

 6.82
5 SPOT Totals: $10,930.89 $11,556.23 $625.34 

2 $7,229.74 $5,284.32 $1,945.42  4.26  0.67  0.03BEST BET

3 $1,914.67 $1,022.20 $892.47  1.13  0.69  0.01BEST BET

4 $368.85 $17.76 $351.09  0.22  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $293.90 $0.00 $293.90  0.17  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $36.50 $101.11 ($64.61)  0.02  0.66  0.00BEST BET

7 $3.75 $0.00 $3.75  0.00  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 5.81
BEST BET Totals: $6,425.39 $9,847.41 $3,422.02 

1 $1,430.50 $617.25 $813.25  0.84  0.94  0.01BONUS BA

2 $2,665.95 $1,850.00 $815.95  1.57  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

3 $3,836.25 $2,620.20 $1,216.05  2.26  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

4 $1,004.25 $616.50 $387.75  0.59  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

5 $155.25 $23.50 $131.75  0.09  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $10,589.90 $11,605.32 ($1,015.42)  6.25  0.93  0.06BONUS BA

7 $345.25 $143.50 $201.75  0.20  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $357.25 $522.00 ($164.75)  0.21  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $675.36 $182.80 $492.56  0.40  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $74.62 $58.75 $15.87  0.04  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

11 $14.18 $7.00 $7.18  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

12 $74.73 $9.14 $65.59  0.04  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

13 $0.21 $0.00 $0.21  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

14 $3.46 $2.50 $0.96  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $0.31 $0.00 $0.31  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 12.52
BONUS BA Totals: $18,258.46 $21,227.47 $2,969.01 

40 $450.00 $218.00 $232.00  0.27 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.27
BOTTOM S Totals: $218.00 $450.00 $232.00 

32 $250.00 $111.00 $139.00  0.15 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.15
EDGE S Totals: $111.00 $250.00 $139.00 

4 $158.00 $100.00 $58.00  0.09  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $126.40 $60.00 $66.40  0.07  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $31.60 $0.00 $31.60  0.02  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.19
KINGO Totals: $160.00 $316.00 $156.00 

40 $206.00 $218.00 ($12.00)  0.12 -0.02  0.00LEFT S

 0.12
LEFT S Totals: $218.00 $206.00 ($12.00)

8 $6,132.40 $4,021.50 $2,110.90  3.62  1.00  0.04MBPENNY

 3.62
MBPENNY Totals: $4,021.50 $6,132.40 $2,110.90 

2 $1,928.45 $1,504.20 $424.25  1.14  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

3 $3,839.90 $3,028.45 $811.45  2.26  0.95  0.02MEAN GR

4 $17,982.95 $14,075.10 $3,907.85  10.61  0.94  0.10MEAN GR
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5 $348.25 $60.25 $288.00  0.21  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $1,056.85 $303.40 $753.45  0.62  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

7 $679.95 $478.50 $201.45  0.40  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $1,015.95 $318.62 $697.33  0.60  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $923.64 $710.60 $213.04  0.54  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

10 $881.64 $593.07 $288.57  0.52  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $278.32 $111.36 $166.96  0.16  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $345.24 $156.88 $188.36  0.20  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $175.46 $291.68 ($116.22)  0.10  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $11.16 $1.84 $9.32  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $75.01 $44.32 $30.69  0.04  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 17.43
MEAN GR Totals: $21,678.27 $29,542.77 $7,864.50 

1 $1.50 $3.20 ($1.70)  0.00  0.50  0.00MONEYBAL

2 $1,703.20 $1,396.05 $307.15  1.00  0.59  0.01MONEYBAL

3 $3,060.40 $2,439.06 $621.34  1.81  0.51  0.01MONEYBAL

4 $4,096.90 $2,234.56 $1,862.34  2.42  0.45  0.01MONEYBAL

5 $760.55 $1,046.28 ($285.73)  0.45  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 5.68
MONEYBAL Totals: $7,119.15 $9,622.55 $2,503.40 

2 $8.00 $0.00 $8.00  0.00  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.00
PARLAY Totals: $0.00 $8.00 $8.00 

8 $1,941.80 $312.05 $1,629.75  1.15  1.00  0.01PENNY

 1.15
PENNY Totals: $312.05 $1,941.80 $1,629.75 

8 $1,137.07 $168.00 $969.07  0.67  1.00  0.01PENY

 0.67
PENY Totals: $168.00 $1,137.07 $969.07 

6 $8.00 $0.00 $8.00  0.00  0.95  0.00PIX6

 0.00
PIX6 Totals: $0.00 $8.00 $8.00 

1 $463.70 $312.15 $151.55  0.27  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $2,833.14 $2,253.00 $580.14  1.67  0.72  0.01Regular

3 $11,613.35 $8,295.84 $3,317.51  6.85  0.76  0.05Regular

4 $1,208.10 $822.33 $385.77  0.71  0.74  0.01Regular

5 $987.05 $148.39 $838.66  0.58  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $1,247.55 $809.05 $438.50  0.74  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $291.60 $46.82 $244.78  0.17  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $565.41 $2,150.12 ($1,584.71)  0.33  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $341.55 $875.60 ($534.05)  0.20  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $958.45 $2,107.45 ($1,149.00)  0.57  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $55.50 $0.00 $55.50  0.03  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $157.39 $32.80 $124.59  0.09  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $19.50 $6.75 $12.75  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $59.25 $15.00 $44.25  0.03  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $1,224.00 $971.00 $253.00  0.72  0.70  0.01Regular

 12.99
Regular Totals: $18,846.30 $22,025.54 $3,179.24 

40 $45.00 $0.00 $45.00  0.03 -0.02  0.00RIGHT S

 0.03
RIGHT S Totals: $0.00 $45.00 $45.00 

1 $608.00 $477.47 $130.53  0.36  0.25  0.00SPOT$

2 $1,732.09 $1,556.90 $175.19  1.02  0.40  0.00SPOT$

3 $5,904.93 $5,502.05 $402.88  3.48  0.47  0.02SPOT$

4 $4,328.41 $3,560.57 $767.84  2.55  0.35  0.01SPOT$

5 $1,372.45 $278.37 $1,094.08  0.81  0.41  0.00SPOT$

 8.23
SPOT$ Totals: $11,375.36 $13,945.88 $2,570.52 

1 $3,432.09 $3,149.74 $282.35  2.02  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

2 $9,643.36 $7,329.04 $2,314.32  5.69  0.53  0.03SPOTLITE
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3 $6,761.13 $4,961.16 $1,799.97  3.99  0.58  0.02SPOTLITE

4 $644.41 $134.14 $510.27  0.38  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $117.05 $20.44 $96.61  0.07  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 12.15
SPOTLITE Totals: $15,594.52 $20,598.04 $5,003.52 

3 $14,593.77 $12,874.40 $1,719.37  8.61  0.67  0.06SUPERSP

4 $976.50 $531.05 $445.45  0.58  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

5 $21.00 $4.50 $16.50  0.01  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $92.50 $3.34 $89.16  0.05  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $15.00 $0.00 $15.00  0.01  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 9.26
SUPERSP Totals: $13,413.29 $15,698.77 $2,285.48 

40 $630.00 $548.00 $82.00  0.37 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.37
TOP S Totals: $548.00 $630.00 $82.00 

8 $3,163.00 $1,763.50 $1,399.50  1.87  1.00  0.02VERTABOX

 1.87
VERTABOX Totals: $1,763.50 $3,163.00 $1,399.50 

 0.73 100.00Grand Totals $169,540.86 $132,118.24 $37,422.62 
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